
Los Angeles World Airports (LAWA)
Traffic Comparison (TCOM)

Aug-2021 Aug-2020  % Change Aug-2020Aug-2021  % Change

Los Angeles International Airport
Fiscal YTD July to August

Jul-2021 Jul-2020
to to

09/21/2021, 9:34 AM

Page 1 of 1

222,487
8,854,365 214.35 %
1,842,583

1,707,500 3,230,962 231.08 %

312.93 %
183.94 %4,216,499

10,696,948

918,710 344.78 %
2,816,6941,485,013

200.74 %

414,268

5,135,209

2,457 143.51 %

1,485,013 8,854,365

00
2,814,9668,850,591

1,009

4,214,042
0

1,728
0.00 %

214.41 %1,484,004

112.15 %

2,816,694

108

4,216,499 214.35 %

3,666
100.00 %

183.94 %

183.96 %

971,851 239.33 %224.67 %499,591 286,399153,876
369,730 100.00 %100.00 %174,270 00

Passenger Traffic Totals 
Domestic

International

Total

Domestic Passengers 
Scheduled Carriers 
Commuter Carriers 
Charter Carriers

Total

International Passengers 
Tom Bradley Intl 
West Gates-MSC

193,387 484.09 %362.39 %94,396 33,10920,415Terminal 7
156,295 195.81 %207.12 %84,370 52,83627,471Terminal 6
74,244 294.35 %244.55 %37,284 18,82710,821Terminal 2
77,076 233.71 %190.78 %28,799 23,0979,904All Other Terminals

1,842,583 344.78 %312.93 %918,710 414,268222,487Total

US Customs Arrivals by Terminal

951,263 417.32 %393.83 %488,976 183,88499,017Tom Bradley Intl
43,451 12.41 %-12.67 %19,966 38,65322,862Terminal 7

0 0.00 %0.00 %0 00Miscellaneous
0 0.00 %0.00 %0 00Terminal 4
0 0.00 %0.00 %0 00Terminal 5
0 0.00 %0.00 %0 00All Other Terminals

994,714 346.99 %317.58 %508,942 222,537121,879Total
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